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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushnell4602
V-Force

8.825 8.850 9.5508.775 36.000
3 6T 3 1 1 

1 

Vanessa Garcia-Wright4002
CSC-Cambrianna

8.575 9.175 9.1508.725 35.625
5 1 5 5 2 

2 

Ashlyn Brown4601
V-Force

8.250 8.850 8.9259.075 35.100
11T 6T 1 10 3 

3 

Hannah Penberthy4610
V-Force

8.650 8.900 9.3258.075 34.950
4 4T 10T 2 4 

4 

Grace Neri4004
CSC-Cambrianna

8.500 8.825 9.0508.550 34.925
6T 8 7 8 5 

5 

Shilyn Weldon4255
Riley's Gym Academy

9.050 8.325 9.1757.750 34.300
1 12 13 4 6 

6 

Ava Grace Sanchez4663
West Valley

8.400 8.400 9.0008.300 34.100
8 11 8 9 7 

7 

Lauren Chen4654
West Valley

8.500 8.900 8.5508.100 34.050
6T 4T 9 14 8 

8 

Haidyn Hider4003
CSC-Cambrianna

8.300 8.950 8.7007.925 33.875
9T 3 12 11 9 

9 

Maura Guzzi4304
Rising Star

7.575 9.050 8.5258.600 33.750
16 2 6 15 10 

10 

Kate Johnson4605
V-Force

8.200 8.200 8.4008.900 33.700
13T 13 2 17 11 

11 

Lily Hughes4658
West Valley

8.300 8.550 8.6758.075 33.600
9T 9 10T 12 12 

12 

Crystal Huang4506
Top Flight

7.950 7.600 9.1008.750 33.400
15 16 4 6T 13 

13 

Maile McMahon4609
V-Force

8.250 8.500 9.2756.625 32.650
11T 10 16 3 14 

14 

Meghan Connolly4604
V-Force

8.900 7.800 8.5007.225 32.425
2 15 15 16 15 

15 

Sophie Schwarz4005
CSC-Cambrianna

8.200 8.000 8.6257.450 32.275
13T 14 14 13 16 

16 

Genevieve Sharp4664
West Valley

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
17 17 17 6T 17 

17 
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